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25% H H51 0.99007 0.99117 0.99684 0.99107 0.4388 102.8 8.75 3.44 5.63 17.81 7.82 2.04 0.54 1.16 3.74 1.64 1.10 0.48 22.65 9.94
264 H H52 0.98997 0.99109 0.99683 0.99099 0.4220 102.8 8.66 3.41 5.61 17.68 7.46 2.02 0.53 1.16 3.71 1.56 1.09 0.46 22.48 9.49
27%H H53 0.98987 0.99101 0.99682 0.99090 0.4057 102.8 8.57 3.38 5.59 17.54 7.12 2.00 0.53 1.16 3.68 1.49 1.08 0.44 22.30 9.05
284 H H54 0.98976 0.99093 0.99681 0.99082 0.3901 102.8 8.48 3.35 5.57 17.40 6.79 1.98 0.52 1.15 3.65 1.42 1.07 0.42 22.13 8.63
294 H H55 0.98966 0.99085 0.99680 0.99073 0.3751 102.8 8.40 3.32 5.56 17.27 6.48 1.96 0.52 1.15 3.62 1.36 1.06 0.40 21.95 8.24
30%EH H56 0.98955 0.99076 0.99679 0.99065 0.3607 102.8 8.31 3.28 5.54 17.13 6.18 1.94 0.51 1.14 3.59 1.30 1.05 0.38 21.78 7.86
31%EH H57 0.98944 0.99067 0.99678 0.99056 0.3468 102.8 8.22 3.25 5.52 16.99 5.89 1.92 0.51 1.14 3.56 1.24 1.04 0.36 21.60 7.49
324 H H58 0.98933 0.99059 0.99677 0.99047 0.3335 102.8 8.13 3.22 5.50 16.86 5.62 1.90 0.50 1.14 3.54 1.18 1.03 0.34 21.43 7.15
334 H H59 0.98921 0.99050 0.99676 0.99038 0.3207 102.8 8.05 3.19 5.48 16.72 5.36 1.87 0.50 1.13 3.51 1.12 1.02 0.33 21.25 6.81
344 H H60 0.98909 0.99041 0.99675 0.99028 0.3083 102.8 7.96 3.16 5.47 16.59 5.11 1.85 0.49 1.13 3.48 1.07 1.01 0.31 21.08 6.50
354 H H61 0.98897 0.99031 0.99674 0.99019 0.2965 102.8 7.87 3.13 5.45 16.45 4.88 1.83 0.49 1.13 3.45 1.02 1.00 0.30 20.90 6.20
36 H H62 0.98885 0.99022 0.99673 0.99009 0.2851 102.8 7.78 3.10 5.43 16.31 4.65 1.81 0.48 1.12 3.42 0.97 0.99 0.28 20.73 5.91
37%EH H63 0.98872 0.99012 0.99672 0.98999 0.2741 102.8 7.69 3.07 5.41 16.18 443 1.79 0.48 1.12 3.39 0.93 0.98 0.27 20.55 5.63
384 H H64 0.98859 0.99002 0.99671 0.98989 0.2636 102.8 7.61 3.04 5.40 16.04 423 1.77 0.47 1.12 3.36 0.89 0.97 0.26 20.38 5.37
394 H H65 0.98846 0.98992 0.99670 0.98979 0.2534 102.8 7.52 3.01 5.38 15.91 4.03 1.75 0.47 1.11 3.33 0.84 0.96 0.24 20.20 5.12
404 H H66 0.98833 0.98982 0.99669 0.98968 0.2437 102.8 7.43 2.98 5.36 15.77 3.84 1.73 0.46 1.11 3.30 0.81 0.95 0.23 20.03 4.88
MEH H67 0.98819 0.98972 0.99667 0.98958 0.2343 102.8 7.34 2.95 5.34 15.63 3.66 1.71 0.46 1.10 3.28 0.77 0.94 0.22 19.85 4.65
427 H H68 0.98805 0.98961 0.99666 0.98947 0.2253 102.8 7.26 2.92 5.32 15.50 3.49 1.69 0.45 1.10 3.25 0.73 0.93 0.21 19.68 443
434 H H69 0.98790 0.98950 0.99665 0.98935 0.2166 102.8 717 2.89 5.31 15.36 3.33 1.67 0.45 1.10 3.22 0.70 0.92 0.20 19.50 422
445 H H70 0.98776 0.98939 0.99664 0.98924 0.2083 102.8 7.08 2.86 5.29 15.22 3.17 1.65 0.45 1.09 3.19 0.66 0.91 0.19 19.33 4.03
454 H H71 0.98761 0.98927 0.99663 0.98912 0.2003 102.8 6.99 2.83 5.27 15.09 3.02 1.63 0.44 1.09 3.16 0.63 0.91 0.18 19.15 3.84
46 H H72 0.98745 0.98916 0.99662 0.98900 0.1926 102.8 6.90 2.79 5.25 14.95 2.88 1.61 0.44 1.09 3.13 0.60 0.90 0.17 18.98 3.65
47%H H73 0.98729 0.98904 0.99661 0.98888 0.1852 102.8 6.82 2.76 5.23 14.82 2.74 1.59 0.43 1.08 3.10 0.57 0.89 0.16 18.80 3.48
484 H H74 0.98713 0.98892 0.99660 0.98876 0.1780 102.8 6.73 2.73 5.22 14.68 2.61 1.57 0.43 1.08 3.07 0.55 0.88 0.16 18.63 3.32
49 H H75 0.98696 0.98879 0.99658 0.98863 01712 102.8 6.64 2.70 5.20 14.54 2.49 1.55 0.42 1.07 3.04 0.52 0.87 0.15 18.45 3.16
&5t 435.07 176.12 277.66 888.84 489.92 101.39 27.46 57.41 186.25 102.61 55.21 30.76 1130.30 623.29




